
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017 

Livingston  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Avon  000001 
Avon  000001 
Avon  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

302 
8 

310 

560 
11 

571 

33 
0 

33 

3 
0 
3 

4 
2 
6 

52 
3 

55 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

1 
0 
1 

279 
15 

294 

1,235 
39 

1,274 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Avon  000002 
Avon  000002 
Avon  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

307 
13 

320 

533 
18 

551 

27 
1 

28 

2 
1 
3 

5 
0 
5 

43 
2 

45 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

285 
9 

294 

1,202 
44 

1,246 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Avon  000003 
Avon  000003 
Avon  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

303 
16 

319 

494 
10 

504 

20 
1 

21 

4 
1 
5 

4 
0 
4 

53 
3 

56 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

281 
9 

290 

1,161 
40 

1,201 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Avon  000004 
Avon  000004 
Avon  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

302 
10 

312 

489 
5 

494 

20 
3 

23 

5 
0 
5 

2 
0 
2 

48 
1 

49 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

281 
13 

294 

1,148 
32 

1,180 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Caledonia  000001 
Caledonia  000001 
Caledonia  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

238 
11 

249 

473 
11 

484 

27 
0 

27 

3 
0 
3 

5 
0 
5 

41 
3 

44 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

183 
9 

192 

971 
34 

1,005 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Caledonia  000002 
Caledonia  000002 
Caledonia  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

259 
13 

272 

415 
11 

426 

27 
0 

27 

7 
0 
7 

2 
0 
2 

37 
5 

42 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
3 

204 
16 

220 

955 
45 

1,000 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Caledonia  000003 
Caledonia  000003 
Caledonia  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

254 
11 

265 

433 
19 

452 

22 
4 

26 

2 
0 
2 

2 
0 
2 

45 
1 

46 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

173 
7 

180 

932 
42 

974 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017 

Livingston  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Conesus  000001 
Conesus  000001 
Conesus  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

189 
4 

193 

367 
11 

378 

28 
0 

28 

3 
0 
3 

2 
0 
2 

37 
3 

40 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

186 
12 

198 

813 
30 

843 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Conesus  000002 
Conesus  000002 
Conesus  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

192 
2 

194 

413 
10 

423 

28 
1 

29 

8 
0 
8 

4 
0 
4 

33 
1 

34 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

165 
13 

178 

845 
27 

872 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Geneseo  000001 
Geneseo  000001 
Geneseo  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

568 
74 

642 

476 
20 

496 

12 
2 

14 

4 
1 
5 

2 
0 
2 

63 
7 

70 

1 
0 
1 

1 
0 
1 

8 
0 
8 

318 
38 

356 

1,453 
142 

1,595 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Geneseo  000002 
Geneseo  000002 
Geneseo  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

458 
50 

508 

350 
12 

362 

8 
0 
8 

4 
2 
6 

3 
0 
3 

51 
1 

52 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

260 
24 

284 

1,135 
89 

1,224 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Geneseo  000003 
Geneseo  000003 
Geneseo  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

227 
11 

238 

444 
11 

455 

16 
0 

16 

5 
0 
5 

3 
0 
3 

35 
0 

35 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

195 
11 

206 

927 
33 

960 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Geneseo  000004 
Geneseo  000004 
Geneseo  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

227 
12 

239 

421 
8 

429 

19 
0 

19 

1 
0 
1 

2 
1 
3 

35 
1 

36 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

183 
5 

188 

888 
27 

915 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Geneseo  000005 
Geneseo  000005 
Geneseo  000005 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

611 
39 

650 

186 
10 

196 

2 
0 
2 

8 
0 
8 

0 
1 
1 

63 
6 

69 

2 
0 
2 

0 
0 
0 

4 
1 
5 

333 
32 

365 

1,209 
89 

1,298 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017 

Livingston  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Groveland  000001 
Groveland  000001 
Groveland  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

142 
5 

147 

358 
3 

361 

11 
1 

12 

1 
0 
1 

2 
0 
2 

35 
4 

39 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

117 
6 

123 

667 
19 

686 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Groveland  000002 
Groveland  000002 
Groveland  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

71 
4 

75 

186 
4 

190 

12 
0 

12 

4 
0 
4 

2 
0 
2 

14 
1 

15 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

69 
2 

71 

358 
11 

369 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Leicester  000001 
Leicester  000001 
Leicester  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

377 
15 

392 

624 
14 

638 

19 
0 

19 

2 
0 
2 

6 
1 
7 

79 
3 

82 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

315 
20 

335 

1,425 
53 

1,478 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Lima  000001 
Lima  000001 
Lima  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

410 
17 

427 

655 
29 

684 

63 
1 

64 

7 
0 
7 

2 
0 
2 

72 
6 

78 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

365 
18 

383 

1,576 
71 

1,647 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Lima  000002 
Lima  000002 
Lima  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

304 
7 

311 

518 
11 

529 

64 
0 

64 

5 
0 
5 

1 
0 
1 

56 
5 

61 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

4 
0 
4 

285 
9 

294 

1,237 
32 

1,269 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Livonia  000001 
Livonia  000001 
Livonia  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

225 
5 

230 

523 
12 

535 

35 
0 

35 

7 
0 
7 

2 
2 
4 

60 
5 

65 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

249 
14 

263 

1,104 
38 

1,142 

Livingston 
Livingston 
Livingston 

Livonia  000002 
Livonia  000002 
Livonia  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

251 
7 

258 

494 
13 

507 

18 
0 

18 

2 
0 
2 

1 
0 
1 

70 
2 

72 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

235 
11 

246 

1,073 
33 

1,106 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017 

Livingston  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Livingston Livonia  000003 Active 229 419 18 5 4 36 0 0 3 182 896 
Livingston Livonia  000003 Inactive 10 12 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 10 38 
Livingston Livonia  000003 Total 239 431 19 5 5 40 0 0 3 192 934 

Livingston Livonia  000004 Active 212 457 29 4 3 51 0 0 1 227 984 
Livingston Livonia  000004 Inactive 4 16 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 30 
Livingston Livonia  000004 Total 216 473 29 4 3 53 0 0 1 235 1,014 

Livingston Livonia  000005 Active 260 502 18 3 5 59 0 0 2 235 1,084 
Livingston Livonia  000005 Inactive 12 13 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 13 46 
Livingston Livonia  000005 Total 272 515 19 4 5 65 0 0 2 248 1,130 

Livingston Mt. Morris  000001 Active 310 323 15 5 6 53 0 1 1 153 867 
Livingston Mt. Morris  000001 Inactive 15 14 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 40 
Livingston Mt. Morris  000001 Total 325 337 15 5 6 55 0 1 1 162 907 

Livingston Mt. Morris  000002 Active 310 259 26 2 3 36 0 0 1 176 813 
Livingston Mt. Morris  000002 Inactive 16 12 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 43 
Livingston Mt. Morris  000002 Total 326 271 27 2 3 40 0 0 1 186 856 

Livingston Mt. Morris  000003 Active 219 320 20 1 4 50 0 0 1 227 842 
Livingston Mt. Morris  000003 Inactive 12 12 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 16 46 
Livingston Mt. Morris  000003 Total 231 332 23 1 5 52 0 0 1 243 888 

Livingston North Dansville  000001 Active 259 425 15 4 5 44 0 0 2 173 927 
Livingston North Dansville  000001 Inactive 19 18 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 19 61 
Livingston North Dansville  000001 Total 278 443 16 4 6 47 0 0 2 192 988 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017 

Livingston  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Livingston North Dansville  000002 Active 235 347 22 4 4 29 0 0 1 144 786 
Livingston North Dansville  000002 Inactive 3 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 11 26 
Livingston North Dansville  000002 Total 238 354 23 5 4 30 0 0 3 155 812 

Livingston North Dansville  000003 Active 229 388 19 6 6 52 0 1 1 181 883 
Livingston North Dansville  000003 Inactive 14 12 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 18 52 
Livingston North Dansville  000003 Total 243 400 21 7 6 57 0 1 1 199 935 

Livingston North Dansville  000004 Active 145 303 12 2 1 33 0 0 1 98 595 
Livingston North Dansville  000004 Inactive 3 8 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 21 
Livingston North Dansville  000004 Total 148 311 13 2 1 36 0 0 1 104 616 

Livingston Nunda  000001 Active 291 623 25 2 8 80 0 0 1 259 1,289 
Livingston Nunda  000001 Inactive 8 14 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 30 
Livingston Nunda  000001 Total 299 637 25 2 10 81 0 0 1 264 1,319 

Livingston Nunda  000002 Active 102 243 12 3 2 20 0 0 1 73 456 
Livingston Nunda  000002 Inactive 3 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 13 
Livingston Nunda  000002 Total 105 246 12 4 2 23 0 0 1 76 469 

Livingston Ossian  000001 Active 86 301 9 1 4 26 0 0 1 61 489 
Livingston Ossian  000001 Inactive 3 7 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 6 21 
Livingston Ossian  000001 Total 89 308 9 1 4 30 1 0 1 67 510 

Livingston Portage  000001 Active 106 250 6 1 5 23 0 0 0 90 481 
Livingston Portage  000001 Inactive 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 17 
Livingston Portage  000001 Total 109 259 7 1 5 23 0 0 0 94 498 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017 

Livingston  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Livingston Sparta  000001 Active 222 521 21 8 2 54 0 0 7 219 1,054 
Livingston Sparta  000001 Inactive 6 8 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 25 
Livingston Sparta  000001 Total 228 529 24 8 2 57 0 0 7 224 1,079 

Livingston Springwater  000001 Active 309 664 45 5 6 94 0 0 5 304 1,432 
Livingston Springwater  000001 Inactive 5 23 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 16 47 
Livingston Springwater  000001 Total 314 687 45 5 7 96 0 0 5 320 1,479 

Livingston West Sparta  000001 Active 152 390 29 4 5 43 0 0 1 152 776 
Livingston West Sparta  000001 Inactive 6 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 24 
Livingston West Sparta  000001 Total 158 397 29 4 5 44 0 0 1 162 800 

Livingston York  000001 Active 235 419 24 4 10 41 0 0 5 227 965 
Livingston York  000001 Inactive 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 18 
Livingston York  000001 Total 236 425 24 4 11 41 0 0 5 237 983 

Livingston York  000002 Active 371 477 34 5 8 45 0 0 0 320 1,260 
Livingston York  000002 Inactive 9 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 28 
Livingston York  000002 Total 380 486 34 5 8 46 0 0 0 329 1,288 

Livingston  County Total Active 10,499 17,043 910 156 147 1,891 8 5 72 8,462 39,193 
Livingston  County Total Inactive 486 463 29 9 14 110 1 0 3 481 1,596 
Livingston  County Total Total 10,985 17,506 939 165 161 2,001 9 5 75 8,943 40,789 
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